

State of Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality Office of Pollution Control

Certificate of Permit Coverage

under Mississippi's Large Construction Storm Water General NPDES Permit

Be it known

Madison County Economic Development Authority Canton, Mississippi

having submitted an acceptable Construction Notice of Intent, is hereby granted this Certificate of Permit Coverage in order to discharge storm water associated with the construction of

Madison County Economic Development Authority, Madison County Parkway Extension Receiving Stream: Panther Creek Madison County

Coverage No: MSR108720 Date of Coverage: August 30, 2022 Date Permit Expires: January 31, 2027

Date Coverage Modified: May 3, 2023